
Qualified School Construction Bond Applications Received

District Date Received $ amount Project Info % frpl 143,782,000$        
Lackawanna CSD 4/18/2011 1,523,827$        OK 84.359 142,258,173$         
Poughkeepsie CSD 4/27/2011 5,000,000$        need info 83.4895 137,258,173$         
Wyandanch UFSD 4/29/2011 5,000,000$        need info 83.1854 132,258,173$         
Roosevelt UFSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 81.2546 127,258,173$         
Utica CSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 78.329 122,258,173$         
Schenectady CSD 5/6/2011 5,000,000$        OK 76.7515 117,258,173$         
Hempstead UFSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 74.6178 112,258,173$         
Albany CSD 4/27/2011 5,000,000$        OK 72.5616 107,258,173$         
Middletown CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 72.3171 102,258,173$         
Jamestown CSD 4/29/2011 2,858,126$        OK 69.8159 99,400,047$           
Brentwood UFSD 4/11/2011 5,000,000$        OK 66.7128 94,400,047$           
Newburgh CSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 65.2748 89,400,047$           
Binghamton CSD 4/11/2011 5,000,000$        OK 65.2678 84,400,047$           
Moriah CSD 4/28/2011 5,000,000$        OK 65.1535 79,400,047$           
Dunkirk CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        need info 64.6617 74,400,047$           
Greenburgh-North Castle 4/22/2011 5,000,000$        need info 64.4908 69,400,047$           
Sherman CSD 4/22/2011 2,222,850$        OK 64.0969 67,177,197$           
Peekskill CSD 5/5/2011 2,055,000$        need info 63.8647 65,122,197$           
Brocton CSD 5/4/2011 5,000,000$        OK 62.8264 60,122,197$           
Gloversville CSD 4/29/2011 5,000,000$        OK 62.8056 55,122,197$           
Troy CSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 62.6943 50,122,197$           
Central Islip UFSD 4/28/2011 5,000,000$        OK 62.4562 45,122,197$           
Watervliet CSD 4/18/2011 5,000,000$        OK 62.1429 40,122,197$           
Salmon River CSD 5/2/2011 2,620,000$        OK 61.5288 37,502,197$           
Hudson CSD 4/25/2011 5,000,000$        OK 61.1514 32,502,197$           
Otselic Valley 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        need info 60.7053 27,502,197$           
Geneva CSD 4/22/2011 5,000,000$        OK 60.2941 22,502,197$           
Sodus CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 59.6268 17,502,197$           
Altmar-Parish CSD 4/28/2011 5,000,000$        OK 59.6195 12,502,197$           
Elmira CSD 4/8/2011 5,000,000$        OK 59.3978 7,502,197$             
Southern Westchester BOCES 5/2/2011 2,168,862$        OK 59.1362 5,333,335$             
Freeport UFSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 58.9091 333,335$                
Clifton Fine CSD 4/27/2011 700,000$           OK 58.651 (366,665)$               
Brushton Moira CSD 4/22/2011 5,000,000$        OK 58.1714 (5,366,665)$            
Cohoes CSD 4/13/2011 4,263,291$        OK 58.074 (9,629,956)$            
Newfield CSD 5/2/2011 793,247$           need info 58.0338 (10,423,203)$         
Hannibal CSD 4/28/2011 5,000,000$        OK 57.3257 (15,423,203)$         
Bolivar-Richburg CSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 57.221 (20,423,203)$         
Afton CSD 4/25/2011 5,000,000$        OK 57.1654 (25,423,203)$         
Addison CSD 4/15/2011 5,000,000$        OK 57.1311 (30,423,203)$         
Hammond CSD 5/5/2011 750,000$           OK 56.2857 (31,173,203)$         
Morris CSD 4/27/2011 2,268,450$        need info 55.6522 (33,441,653)$         
Lyons CSD 4/18/2011 1,416,000$        OK 54.8421 (34,857,653)$         
Oxford Academy 5/5/2011 4,650,000$        OK 54.8241 (39,507,653)$         
Dundee CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 54.6763 (44,507,653)$         
Marathon CSD 5/4/2011 5,000,000$        OK 54.6735 (49,507,653)$         
Port Jervis CSD 4/21/2011 5,000,000$        OK 53.8212 (54,507,653)$         
Hornell CSD 4/15/2011 5,000,000$        OK 53.6649 (59,507,653)$         
North Rose Wolcott CSD 5/2/2011 3,008,500$        need info 53.4407 (62,516,153)$         
Amsterdam CSD 5/3/2011 5,000,000$        OK 52.9538 (67,516,153)$         
Ogdensburg CSD 4/21/2011 5,000,000$        OK 52.8982 (72,516,153)$         
Sherburne-Earlville 4/21/2011 5,000,000$        OK 52.8512 (77,516,153)$         
Laurens CSD 4/26/2011 472,000$           need info 52.815 (77,988,153)$         
Franklinville CSD 5/4/2011 5,000,000$        OK 52.5381 (82,988,153)$         
Prattsburgh CSD 4/29/2011 3,734,732$        OK 52.2388 (86,722,885)$         
Walton CSD 5/5/2011 4,700,000$        OK 52.1257 (91,422,885)$         
Olean City 4/29/2011 2,921,000$        OK 51.7879 (94,343,885)$         
Gouverneur CSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 51.6894 (99,343,885)$         
Jasper Troupsburg CSD 4/27/2011 5,000,000$        need info 50.8711 (104,343,885)$       
Gowanda CSD 5/4/2011 5,000,000$        OK 50.8041 (109,343,885)$       
Avoca CSD 4/28/2011 270,786$           OK 50.7067 (109,614,671)$       
Northern Adirondack CSD 5/4/2011 5,000,000$        OK 49.945 (114,614,671)$       



Hammondsport CSD 4/22/2011 5,000,000$        OK 49.7087 (119,614,671)$       
Campbell-Savona CSD 4/21/2011 5,000,000$        need info 49.6503 (124,614,671)$       
Mexico CSD 5/6/2011 5,000,000$        OK 49.3753 (129,614,671)$       
Rome CSD 5/6/2011 5,000,000$        OK 49.2778 (134,614,671)$       
Lyme CSD 4/22/2011 3,501,728$        OK 49.2711 (138,116,399)$       
Heuvelton CSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 49.1497 (143,116,399)$       
Harrisville CSD 4/21/2011 1,995,866$        OK 49.0566 (145,112,265)$       
Groton CSD 4/27/2011 3,221,000$        need info 49.0296 (148,333,265)$       
Watertown CSD 5/6/2011 5,000,000$        OK 48.9673 (153,333,265)$       
McGraw CSD 4/21/2011 5,000,000$        OK 48.9603 (158,333,265)$       
Malone CSD 5/2/2011 3,800,000$        OK 48.525 (162,133,265)$       
Bainbridge-Guilford CSD 5/5/2011 4,000,000$        OK 48.4721 (166,133,265)$       
Wellsville CSD 4/29/2011 5,000,000$        OK 48.3081 (171,133,265)$       
Jefferson CSD 4/27/2011 5,000,000$        need info 48.2759 (176,133,265)$       
Milford CSD 5/5/2011 2,010,000$        OK 48.1781 (178,143,265)$       
Ilion CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 47.3684 (183,143,265)$       
Clyde Savannah CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 47.3563 (188,143,265)$       
Bath CSD 5/6/2011 5,000,000$        OK 47.1898 (193,143,265)$       
Penn Yan CSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 46.8304 (198,143,265)$       
Brookfield CSD 4/28/2011 4,726,254$        need info 46.8254 (202,869,519)$       
William Floyd UFSD 4/22/2011 5,000,000$        OK 46.7225 (207,869,519)$       
Odessa-Montour CSD 4/25/2011 5,000,000$        OK 46.5823 (212,869,519)$       
Riverhead CSD 4/27/2011 5,000,000$        need info 46.2624 (217,869,519)$       
Cleveland Hill CSD 5/2/2011 1,274,608$        OK 46.1538 (219,144,127)$       
Hudson Falls CSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 46.0287 (224,144,127)$       
Worchester CSD 5/3/2011 5,000,000$        OK 45.8797 (229,144,127)$       
Hadley-Luzerne CSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 45.8381 (234,144,127)$       
Cattaraugus-Little Valley CSD 5/6/2011 5,000,000$        OK 45.7696 (239,144,127)$       
Northville CSD 4/21/2011 3,747,986$        OK 45.6604 (242,892,113)$       
Holley CSD 4/15/2011 5,000,000$        OK 45.4396 (247,892,113)$       
Stockbridge Valley CSD 5/6/2011 5,000,000$        OK 45.4373 (252,892,113)$       
East Irondequoit CSD 4/21/2011 5,000,000$        OK 45.3278 (257,892,113)$       
New Rochelle CSD 5/6/2011 5,000,000$        OK 45.2381 (262,892,113)$       
Warrensburg CSD 4/28/2011 1,600,000$        need info 44.9242 (264,492,113)$       
Lockport CSD 4/14/2011 5,000,000$        OK 44.7829 (269,492,113)$       
Schenevus CSD 4/22/2011 2,115,000$        need info 44.7721 (271,607,113)$       
Newark CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 44.4873 (276,607,113)$       
Silver Creek CSD 4/21/2011 5,000,000$        OK 44.4749 (281,607,113)$       
Spencer Van Etten CSD 4/21/2011 5,000,000$        OK 44.3845 (286,607,113)$       
Belleville Henderson CSD 5/6/2011 5,000,000$        OK 43.2482 (291,607,113)$       
Windsor CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 43.2156 (296,607,113)$       
Catskill CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 42.9229 (301,607,113)$       
Cairo-Durham CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 42.5083 (306,607,113)$       
Beacon CSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 42.2196 (311,607,113)$       
South Jefferson CSD 4/21/2011 5,000,000$        OK 42.1756 (316,607,113)$       
Greenport UFSD 4/21/2011 5,000,000$        OK 41.5825 (321,607,113)$       
Chateaugay CSD 4/20/2011 5,000,000$        OK 40.4514 (326,607,113)$       
Cherry Valley CSD 5/3/2011 5,000,000$        OK 40.3279 (331,607,113)$       
Chautauqua Lake CSD 4/11/2011 4,093,957$        OK 39.6158 (335,701,070)$       
Corning Painted Post CSD 4/14/2011 5,000,000$        OK 39.3879 (340,701,070)$       
Portville CSD 5/2/2011 4,400,000$        OK 38.9554 (345,101,070)$       
Gates Chili CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 38.8672 (350,101,070)$       
Moravia CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 38.6973 (355,101,070)$       
Salem CSD 4/11/2011 524,500$           OK 37.9705 (355,625,570)$       
Malverne UFSD 4/14/2011 5,000,000$        OK 37.7391 (360,625,570)$       
Cato-Meridian CSD 4/28/2011 149,680$           need info 37.5686 (360,775,250)$       
Evans-Brant CSD 4/8/2011 3,145,755$        OK 37.2027 (363,921,005)$       
Copenhagen CSD 5/4/2011 5,000,000$        OK 36.9565 (368,921,005)$       
Kenmore-Tonawanda 4/18/2011 5,000,000$        OK 36.3702 (373,921,005)$       
North Tonawanda CSD 5/6/2011 5,000,000$        need info 36.144 (378,921,005)$       
West Canada Valley CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 35.9853 (383,921,005)$       
Susquehanna Valley CSD 4/21/2011 5,000,000$        OK 35.376 (388,921,005)$       
South Huntington CSD 5/4/2011 5,000,000$        need info 35.2466 (393,921,005)$       
Hyde Park CSD 4/29/2011 4,318,582$        OK 34.5919 (398,239,587)$       
Byron-Bergen CSD 5/4/2011 5,000,000$        OK 34.5013 (403,239,587)$       



General Brown CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 34.1447 (408,239,587)$       
Peru CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 33.8902 (413,239,587)$       
Naples CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 32.8036 (418,239,587)$       
Jordan Elbridge CSD 5/4/2011 5,000,000$        OK 32.6833 (423,239,587)$       
Cambridge CSD 4/28/2011 1,933,058$        OK 32.5128 (425,172,645)$       
Wilson CSD 4/28/2011 3,000,000$        need info 32.1612 (428,172,645)$       
Onondaga CSD 4/14/2011 5,000,000$        OK 31.01 (433,172,645)$       
Arkport CSD 4/22/2011 5,000,000$        need info 30.92 (438,172,645)$       
Niagara Wheatfield 4/11/2011 5,000,000$        OK 29.8621 (443,172,645)$       
Springville-Griffith 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 27.1951 (448,172,645)$       
Middle Country CSD 5/2/2011 2,500,000$        need info 25.1838 (450,672,645)$       
Galway CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 24.5504 (455,672,645)$       
Avon CSD 5/2/2011 725,000$           OK 24.4597 (456,397,645)$       
Holland CSD 5/2/2011 3,933,825$        OK 24.2254 (460,331,470)$       
Oriskany CSD 5/2/2011 2,823,125$        OK 24.16 (463,154,595)$       
Canandaigua CSD 4/27/2011 5,000,000$        need info 23.976 (468,154,595)$       
Churchville-Chili CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 23.9474 (473,154,595)$       
Whitesboro CSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 22.2127 (478,154,595)$       
Greenwich CSD 4/21/2011 2,424,340$        OK 20.8022 (480,578,935)$       
Hilton CSD 5/2/2011 1,684,615$        OK 20.1967 (482,263,550)$       
Wappingers CSD 5/3/2011 5,000,000$        OK 15.3324 (487,263,550)$       
Connetquot UFSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 15.1982 (492,263,550)$       
Mamaroneck CSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 14.2516 (497,263,550)$       
Ramapo CSD 4/29/2011 5,000,000$        OK 14.0239 (502,263,550)$       
Port Washington UFSD 5/4/2011 5,000,000$        need info 13.7057 (507,263,550)$       
Brewster CSD 4/18/2011 5,000,000$        OK 13.3908 (512,263,550)$       
Iroquois CSD 4/27/2011 5,000,000$        OK 11.597 (517,263,550)$       
Honeoye Falls-Lima 4/29/2011 5,000,000$        need info 10.5973 (522,263,550)$       
Oceanside UFSD 4/13/2011 5,000,000$        OK 9.0063 (527,263,550)$       
Floral Park-Bellerose 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 8.7264 (532,263,550)$       
Remsenburg-Speonk CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        need info 8.377 (537,263,550)$       
Clarence CSD 5/5/2011 3,888,435$        OK 7.7255 (541,151,985)$       
Commack UFSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 4.0141 (546,151,985)$       
East Williston UFSD 5/4/2011 3,700,300$        OK 2.478 (549,852,285)$       


